Track: Go to Track Marshalling 20 minutes before start time

Licensed To: LANSW Region 6

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS
Blacktown International Sportspark Athletics

Team Entries - All Events

Field: Go to announced event area when called
Events will be call 20 minutes before start time
But could be called latter if events are delayed

Mt Druitt (MTD)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Kayleb Annabel - Male - Age: 11 - Comp#: 37207 - Ind/Rel: 1/0
#169 Boys U Javelin (400 Gram) 11's

. Brianna Body - Female - Age: 15 - Comp#: 37173 - Ind/Rel: 4/ 0

#49 Girls U 100 Metre Sprint 15's (U16) Heats
#73 Girls U 400 Metre Sprint 15's (U16)

#267 Girls U 200 Metre Sprint 15's (U16) Heats
#291 Girls U 800 Metre Run 15's (U16)

. Brodie Hewes-Kelch - Male - Age: 16 - Comp#: 37168 - Ind/Rel: 6 /0

#52 Boys U 100 Metre Sprint 16's (U17) Heats
#133 Boys U Long Jump 16's (U17)
#160 Boys U Shot Put (5.0 Kg) 16's (U17)
#270 Boys U 200 Metre Sprint 16's (U17) Heats
#343 Boys U High Jump (S/H 1.25m) 16's (U17)
#391 Boys U Discus (1.5 Kg) 16's (U17)
Dekota Howie - Female - Age: 15 - Comp#: 37241 - Ind/Rel: 3/0
#167 Girls U Discus (1.0 Kg) 15's (U16)
#198 Girls U 90 Metre Hurdles (76cm) 15's (U16) He
#221 Girls U 1500 Metre Walk 15's (U16)

. Hunter Howie - Male - Age: 13 - Comp#: 37242 - Ind/Rel: 1/0

#218 Boys U 1500 Metre Walk 13's (U14)

Dinel Patabendige - Male - Age: 13 - Comp#: 37239 - Ind/Rel: 1/0
#218 Boys U 1500 Metre Walk 13's (U14)

Onel Patabendige - Male - Age: 15 - Comp#: 37240 - Ind/Rel: 3/0
#12 Boys U 1500 Metre Run 15's (U16)
#222 Boys U 1500 Metre Walk 15's (U16)
#342 Boys U High Jump (S/H 1.25m) 15's (U16)

. Destiny Pelasio - Female - Age: 15 - Comp#: 37212 - Ind/Rel: 1 /0

#167 Girls U Discus (1.0 Kg) 15's (U16)

Esera Pelasio - Male - Age: 8 - Comp#: 37211 - Ind/Rel: 2/ 0
#181 Boys U Shot Put (1.5 Kg) 8's
#358 Boys U Discus (500 Gram) 8's

Pelasio Pelasio - Male - Age: 12 - Comp#: 37210 - Ind/Rel: 3/0
#146 Boys U Discus (750 Gram) 12's
#190 Boys U Javelin (400 Gram) 12's
#376 Boys U Shot Put (2.0 Kg) 12's

Emalyn Shaw - Female - Age: 13 - Comp#: 37204 - Ind/Rel: 1 /0
#217 Girls U 1500 Metre Walk 13's (U14)

Mikayala Shaw - Female - Age: 11 - Comp#: 37205 - Ind/Rel: 1 /0
#207 Girls U 1100 Metre Walk 11's

Nylah Swanson-tu'umatavai - Female - Age: 9 - Comp#: 37233 - Ind/Rel: 3/0

#129 Girls U High Jump (S/H 0.80m) 9's
#245 Girls U 70 Metre Sprint 9's Heats
#259 Girls U 200 Metre Sprint 9's Heats
Te-Reinga Talau - Female - Age: 10 - Comp#: 37245 - Ind/Rel: 3/0
#23 Girls U 60 Metre Hurdles (60cm) 10's Heats
#155 Girls U Discus (500 Gram) 10's
#385 Girls U Shot Put (2.0 Kg) 10's
Indiannah Zammit - Female - Age: 9 - Comp#: 37248 - Ind/Rel: 3/ 0
#21 Girls U 60 Metre Hurdles (45cm) 9's Heats
#259 Girls U 200 Metre Sprint 9's Heats
#355 Girls U Long Jump 9's
Mt Druitt Total Individual Entries: 36 - Total Relays: 0

10.48m

13.80
1:07.80
28.82
3:17.97

NT
ND
ND
NT
NH
ND

20.76m
20.24
10:56.67

14:58.67

11:21.94

5:41.66

10:13.37

1.35m

15.97m

6.17m
15.79m

22.75m
16.14m
7.76m

12:24.64

8:19.95

0.96m
12.34
36.82

12.97
24.05m
8.75m

12.42
38.09
3.05m

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun

Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sat
Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sat
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sat
Sat
Sun

Sat
Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun
Sun

Start
Time
1:00pm

11:09am
3:24pm
1:45pm
12:09pm

11:27am
12:50pm
8:30am
1:39pm
8:30am
10:30am

10:00am
10:44am
9:14am

9:02am
9:02am

9:10am
9:14am
11:45am

10:00am

1:15pm
10:00am

12:00pm
3:00pm
11:30am

9:02am
8:32am

2:30pm
11:25am
2:57pm

10:13am
11:30am
10:00am

9:56am
2:57pm
10:00am




	Page 1

