Licensed To: LANSW Region 6

**REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS** 

Track: Go to Track Marshalling 20 minutes before start time

Blacktown International Sportspark Athletics Team Entries - All Events Field: Go to announced event area when called Events will be call 20 minutes before start time But could be called latter if events are delayed

Team Entries - All Events But Could be called fatter if events are delayed			
Mt Druitt (MTD)			Start
	Kayleb Annabel - Male - Age: 11 - Comp#: 37207 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0		Time
	#169 Boys U Javelin (400 Gram) 11's	10.48m Sat	
r	Brianna Body - Female - Age: 15 - Comp#: 37173 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0	•41	noopin
۷.	· · ·	13.80 Sat	11.00 am
	#49 Girls U 100 Metre Sprint 15's (U16) Heats		
	#73 Girls U 400 Metre Sprint 15's (U16)	1:07.80 Sat	
	#267 Girls U 200 Metre Sprint 15's (U16) Heats	28.82 <b>Sur</b>	
	#291 Girls U 800 Metre Run 15's (U16)	3:17.97 <b>Sur</b>	12:09pm
3.	Brodie Hewes-Kelch - Male - Age: 16 - Comp#: 37168 - Ind/Rel: 6	/ 0	
	#52 Boys U 100 Metre Sprint 16's (U17) Heats	NT Sat	11:27am
	#133 Boys U Long Jump 16's (U17)	ND Sat	12:50pm
	#160 Boys U Shot Put (5.0 Kg) 16's (U17)	ND Sur	
	#270 Boys U 200 Metre Sprint 16's (U17) Heats	NT Sur	
	#343 Boys U High Jump (S/H 1.25m) 16's (U17)	NH Sat	
	#391 Boys U Discus (1.5 Kg) 16's (U17)	ND Sat	
4			10.50411
4.	Dekota Howie - Female - Age: 15 - Comp#: 37241 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0	20.76m Sat	40.00
	#167 Girls U Discus (1.0 Kg) 15's (U16)	041	
	#198 Girls U 90 Metre Hurdles (76cm) 15's (U16) He	20.24 <b>Sur</b>	
	#221 Girls U 1500 Metre Walk 15's (U16)	10:56.67 Sur	9:14am
5.	Hunter Howie - Male - Age: 13 - Comp#: 37242 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0		
	#218 Boys U 1500 Metre Walk 13's (U14)	14:58.67 Sur	9:02am
6.	Dinel Patabendige - Male - Age: 13 - Comp#: 37239 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0	)	
	#218 Boys U 1500 Metre Walk 13's (U14)	11:21.94 <b>Sur</b>	9:02am
7	Onel Patabendige - Male - Age: 15 - Comp#: 37240 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0		01020
7.	#12 Boys U 1500 Metre Run 15's (U16)	5:41.66 Sat	9:10am
	#222 Boys U 1500 Metre Walk 15's (U16)	Udi	
	· · · ·	Uui	
	#342 Boys U High Jump (S/H 1.25m) 15's (U16)	Uui	11:45am
8.	Destiny Pelasio - Female - Age: 15 - Comp#: 37212 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0		
	#167 Girls U Discus (1.0 Kg) 15's (U16)	<sup>15.97m</sup> Sat	10:00am
9.	Esera Pelasio - Male - Age: 8 - Comp#: 37211 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0		
	#181 Boys U Shot Put (1.5 Kg) 8's	6.17m Sat	1:15pm
	#358 Boys U Discus (500 Gram) 8's	15.79m <b>Sur</b>	10:00am
10.	Pelasio Pelasio - Male - Age: 12 - Comp#: 37210 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0		
	#146 Boys U Discus (750 Gram) 12's	22.75m Sat	12:00pm
	#190 Boys U Javelin (400 Gram) 12's	16.14m Sat	3:00pm
	#376 Boys U Shot Put (2.0 Kg) 12's	7.76m Sur	
11		Sur Sur	11.50411
11.	Emalyn Shaw - Female - Age: 13 - Comp#: 37204 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0	12:24.64	0.00
	#217 Girls U 1500 Metre Walk 13's (U14)	12:24.64 <b>Sur</b>	9:02am
12.	Mikayala Shaw - Female - Age: 11 - Comp#: 37205 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0		
	#207 Girls U 1100 Metre Walk 11's	8:19.95 <b>Sur</b>	8:32am
13.	Nylah Swanson-tu'umatavai - Female - Age: 9 - Comp#: 37233 - In-	d/Rel: 3 / 0	
	#129 Girls U High Jump (S/H 0.80m) 9's	0.96m Sat	2:30pm
	#245 Girls U 70 Metre Sprint 9's Heats	12.34 Sat	
	#259 Girls U 200 Metre Sprint 9's Heats	36.82 <b>Sur</b>	
14	Te-Reinga Talau - Female - Age: 10 - Comp#: 37245 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0		
17.	#23 Girls U 60 Metre Hurdles (60cm) 10's Heats	12.97 Sat	10:13am
	#155 Girls U Discus (500 Gram) 10's	24.05m Sat	
		8.75m Sur	
2 -	#385 Girls U Shot Put (2.0 Kg) 10's		10:00am
15.	Indiannah Zammit - Female - Age: 9 - Comp#: 37248 - Ind/Rel: 3 /		
	#21 Girls U 60 Metre Hurdles (45cm) 9's Heats	12.42 Sat	
	#259 Girls U 200 Metre Sprint 9's Heats	<sup>38.09</sup> Sur	
	#355 Girls U Long Jump 9's	<sup>3.05m</sup> Sur	10:00am
	Mt Druitt Total Individual Entries: 36 - Total Relays: 0		